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Thermal Behavior: 

 Melting point 15.4°C 

 Boiling point 126-127°C  

 flash point -17°C 

 Vapor pressure 9 Torr/20°C; 69.3 Torr/60°C; Diagram and more details are available in [1, 2] 
 
Technical Notes: 

1. ALD/CVD precursor for aluminum oxide films using H2O vapor as a precursor for the thermal [2-9], O3 for low 
temperature [10-17] and O2 plasma [18-22] for the plasma-enhanced processes 

2. ALD/CVD precursor for the deposition of metal aluminate thin films [23-29] 
3. ALD/CVD precursor for various other aluminum containing thin films (see table) 

 

Target 

Deposit 
Deposition 

Technique 

Delivery 

Temperature 
Pressure Co-reactants Deposition 

Temperature 
Ref. 

Al PEALD RT 1 Torr H2 250°C 30 

AlF ALD RT 1 Torr HF (HF·Py) 75-300°C 31 

Al2S3 ALD 

PEALD 

RT 

50°C 

1 Torr 

3x10-6 Torr 

H2S 

H2S, H2 

100-200°C 

90-350°C 

32-33 

AlN PEALD 

PEALD 

ALD 

RT 

RT 

120°C 

0.75 Torr 

6.75 Torr 

0.5 Torr 

NH3 

NH3, H2 + N2 

N2H4 

350°C 

325-350°C 

175-350°C 

34-36 

AlPxOy PEALD 30°C 20 mTorr PO(OMe)3, 

O2 plasma 

25-300°C 37 

AlxSiyOz ALD 

ALD 

RT 

RT 

2.25 Torr 

7.5 Torr 

D2O, Si2(NHR)6 

H2O, (R2N)3SiH 

200°C 

200-500°C 

38-39 
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